
 

 Send entries to: 

John DeCarlo Jr. 

1625 Jennifer Lane 

Gilroy, CA 95020 

Make all checks payable to:  NPA 

2025 NPA 

Grand National 
Entries must be postmarked by 

December 26, 2024. No late 

entries will be accepted. 

All birds must be banded with 

NPA bands or will be subject to 

removal from the show.  

Do not use Yearling classes unless 

your breed specifically judges them. 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

January 16 – 18, 2025 

            

Entry Fees: 

NPA Members           $5.50  

Non-NPA Members   $6.50 

           Breed Color YH YC YLG 
Hen 

YLG 
CK 

OH OC Band # 
1.          

2.          

3.          

4.          

5.          

6.          

7.          

8.          

9.          

10.          

11.          

12.          

13.          

14.          

15.          

16.          

17.          

18.          

19.          

20.          
 

Exhibitor:_________________________________         

Address:__________________________________        

City:___________________________State:______         

Zip:__________Phone:_______________________        

Email:_____________________________________        

Signature:_________________________________                                                     

 

For all questions or inquiries about the show, 

contact the NPA Secretary, Tim Heidrich, at      

404-922-4960 or npasecretary@yahoo.com. 

Additional entries on reverse side of this form. 

Entries NPA member ____ birds @ $5.50 ea.      __________        

Entries non-NPA member ____ birds @ $6.50 ea.  ________ 

NPA Banquet: 

Beef and Chicken Fajitas               Tickets $25 each________ 

NPA membership: $20 adult, $25 Family, $5 Jr.   _________ 

Canada or Mexico membership: $25                      _________ 

                                     Total Enclosed: ____________   



 Breed Color YH YC YLG 
Hen 

YLG 
CK 

OH OC Band # 

21.          

22.          

23.          

24.          

25.          

26.          

27.          

28.          

29.          

30.          

31.          

32.          

33.          

34.          

35.          

36.          

37.          

38.          

39.          

40.          

41.          

42.          

43.          

44.          

45.          

46.          

47.          

48.          

49.          

50.          
  

Check here if you will be shipping your birds to the show. _________ 

We highly encourage you to find other arrangements for getting your birds back home.   

Birds may be shipped the week of the show to:  

Oklahoma Fairgrounds – Bennett Event Center 

3101 Gordon Cooper Blvd.  

Oklahoma City, OK  73107 

Attn: National Pigeon Association – Tim Heidrich  404-922-4960 

Please put:  HOLD AT POST OFFICE on the shipping box.  


